SCHUTZENKREIS Schitzenkreis Sachsenwald e.V.
( Rundenwettkampfleiterin - Auflage
Sabine Hirsch, Curslacker Deich 164, 21039 Hamburg
E-Mail: shirsch57@t-online.de,
Handy: 01515 0826 291

Startliste: RWK - KK - Auflage 2024 (Gruppe C)
Total
Tabelle Anz.Wettk. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7  WKS8 Ringe
1 Rahlstedt 2 7 778,1 7939 7905 782,3 793,3 7945 790,6 5523,2
2 Sahms?2 6 787,2 804,8 793,0 789,7 799,0 796,3 4770,0
3 Vierlanden 4 6 785,3 786,5 803,9 792,4 800,0 791,9 4760,0
4  Reinbek 2 5 803,7 805,8 790,2 813,9 801,0 4014,6
5 Vierlanden 5 4 795,1 7815 801,0 794,2 3171,8
Mannsch
Tabelle WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Punkte
1 Sahms?2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 12
2 Reinbek 2 5 2 2 0 2 2 8
3 Vierlanden 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 0 6
4  Vierlanden 5 4 2 0 0 0 2
5 Rabhlstedt 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




1. RWK vom 15.04.2024

1.-2. Vierlanden 4
Seemann, Helga
Ahnen, Hanni
Dietrich, Stefanie
Suhr, Doris
Meyer, Katrin

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

2. RWK vom 18.04.2024

3.-4. Vierlanden 5
Barnstorf, Peter
Mackens, Holger
Vol3, Jorg
Peters, Klaus-Peter
Peters, Volkmar
Goldammer, Holger

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

(1.WK)

(1.WK)

193,5
199,3
195,7
185,6
196,8
0,0

0,0
0,0

203,2
192,6
191,7
196,4
202,2
193,3

0,0
0,0

193,5 200,0
199,3 199,2
195,7 0,0
0,0 190,0
196,8 0,0
0,0 198,0
785,3 787,2
203,2 192,2
0,0 1959
0,0 188,2
196,4 0,0
202,2 201,8
193,3 0,0
795,1 778,1

200,0
199,2
187,2
190,0
188,7
198,0

0,0
0,0

192,2
195,9
188,2
186,9
201,8
0,0

0,0
0,0

Sahms 2 (1.WK)
Wilke, Siegfrid

v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin

v. Malottke, Klaudia
Schitt, Walter
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

Rahlstedt 2
Lorenz, Dirk
Rusch, Jorg
Harbarth, Andreas
Hufenbach, Kai
Weitz, Ole

(1.WK)

XXX
XXX




3.R
5.-1

4.R
2.-3

WK vom 08.04.2024

. Reinbek 2
Batschulat, Martina
Domanska, Adrianna
Kleinert, Arne
Kopittke, Thomas
Weise, Frederic
Triantafillidis, Stilianos

Ersatzschiitzen:
Plettner, Anke
Batschulat, Jirgen

WK vom 04.04.2024

. Sahms 2
Wilke, Siegfrid
v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin
v. Malottke, Klaudia
Kunstein, Carmen
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschutzen:
Schutt, Walter
XXX

(1.WK)

(2.WK)

200,4
193,8
205,3
197,3
199,7
198,3

192,6
0,0

203,9
199,3
195,8
2014
190,8
200,2

193,6
0,0

200,4 198,2
0,0 192,7
205,3 194,2
0,0 0,0
199,7 2014
198,3 0,0
803,7 786,5
203,9 198,7
199,3 194,9
0,0 198,2
201,4 189,7
0,0 0,0
200,2 0,0
804,8 781,5

198,2
192,7
194,2
189,8
201,4
0,0

0,0
0,0

198,7
194,9
198,2
189,7
0,0
179,4

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 4
Seemann, Helga
Ahnen, Hanni
Dietrich, Steffanie
Suhr, Doris
Meyer, Katrin

(2.WK)

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 5
Peters, Volkmar
Peters, Klaus-Peter
Barnstorf, Peter
Vol3, Jorg
Goldammer, Holger
Mackens, Holger

(2.WK)

XXX
XXX




RWK vom 01.04.2024

-5. Rahlstedt 2
Abendroth, Christian
Rusch, Jorg
Harbarth, Andreas
Hufenbach, Kai
Weitz, Ole
Arginski, Andreas

5.
4.

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

6. RWK vom 30.04.2024

1.-3. Vierlanden 4
Seemann, Helga
Ahnen, Hanni
Dietrich, Stefanie
Suhr, Doris
Meyer, Katrin

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

196,8
199,2
194,8
197,1
195,4
200,8

0,0
0,0

198,3
199,2
202,7
198,7
203,3
0,0

0,0
0,0

196,8 2015
199,2 196,6
0,0 200,7
197,1 207,0
0,0 0,0
200,8 0,0
793,9 805,8
0,0 203,3
199,2 199,5
202,7 200,2
198,7 198,0
203,3 0,0
0,0 0,0
803,9 801,0

201,5
196,6
200,7
207,0
196,1
189,6

202,0
182,3

203,3
199,5
200,2
198,0
186,6
187,0

0,0
0,0

Reinbek 2 (2.WK)
Batschulat, Martina
Haulner, Michael
Domanska, Adrianna
Kopittke, Thomas

Weise, Frederic
Triantafillidis, Stilianos

Ersatzschiitzen:
Kleinert, Arne
Batschulat, Jirgen

Vierlanden 5 (3.WK)
Peters, Volkmar

Peters, Klaus-Peter
Barnstorf, Peter

Vol3, Jorg

Goldammer, Holger
Mackens, Holger

XXX
XXX




7.
5.

8.
4.

R
-2

R
-1

WK vom 22.04.2024

. Reinbek 2
Batschulat, Martina
Haulner, Michael
Kleinert, Arne
Kopittke, Thomas
Plettner, Anke
Triantafillidis, Stilianos

Ersatzschiitzen:
Weise, Frederic
Batschulat, Jirgen
Domanska, Adrianna

WK vom 24.06.2024

. Rahlstedt 2
Abendroth, Christian
Rusch, Jorg
Harbarth, Andreas
Lorenz Dirk
Weitz, Ole
Arginski, Thomas

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

'3.WK)

'3.WK)

198,0
196,3
192,7
200,6
189,2
195,3

195,9
186,3
202,8

198,6
197,4
197,3
197,2
183,4
196,1

0,0
0,0

198,0 194,9
196,3 200,9
0,0 197,4
200,6 0,0
0,0 0,0
195,3 199,8
790,2 793,0
198,6 0,0
197,4 202,7
197,3 200,1
197,2 191,3
0,0 198,3
0,0 0,0
790,5 792,4

194,9
200,9
197,4
188,2
187,4
199,8

0,0
0,0

183,1
202,7
200,1
191,3
198,3
0,0

0,0
0,0

Sahms 2 (3.WK)
Wilke, Siegfrid

v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin

v. Malottke, Klaudia
Schitt, Walter
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 4
Seemann, Helga
Ahnen, Hanni
Dietrich, Steffanie
Suhr, Doris
Meyer, Katrin

(4.WK)

XXX
XXX




9. RWK vom 06.05.2024

5.-3. Reinbek 2 4. WK)

Batschulat, Martina
Haulner, Michael
Kleinert, Arne
Kopittke, Thomas
Domanska, Adrianna
Weise, Frederic

Ersatzschitzen:
Batschulat, Jirgen

Triantafillidis, Stilianos

10. RWK vom 22.05.2024

2.-4. Sahms 2 '4.WK)

Wilke, Siegfrid

v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin

v. Malottke, Klaudia
Kunstein, Carmen
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

201,8
195,5
202,2
206,6
202,7
202,4

189,5
188,4

197,0
198,4
193,2
199,2
190,5
195,1

0,0
0,0

0,0 198,9
0,0 200,7
202,2 197,9
206,6 0,0
202,7 196,7
202,4 0,0
813,9 794,2
197,0 195,4
198,4 200,0
0,0 0,0
199,2 0,0
0,0 192,5
195,1 194,4
789,7 782,3

198,9
200,7
197,9
194,6
196,7
196,3

0,0
0,0

195,4
200,0
188,6
188,2
192,5
194,4

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 5 (4.WK)
Peters, Volkmar

Peters, Klaus-Peter
Barnstorf, Peter

Vol3, Jorg

Goldammer, Holger
Mackens, Holger

XXX
XXX

Rahlstedt 2 (4.WK)
Abendroth, Christian
Rusch, Jorg

Lorenz,Dirk

Hufenbach, Kai

Weitz, Ole

Arginski, Thomas

XXX
XXX




11. RWK vom 08.07.2024

4.-2. Rahlstedt
Abendroth, Christian
Rusch, Jorg
Harbarth, Andreas
Hufenbach, Kai
Weitz, Ole
Arginski, Thomas

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

12. RWK vom 04.06.2024

3.-5. Vierlanden 5
Peters, Volkmar
Peters, Klaus-Peter
Barnstorf, Peter
Vol3, Jorg
Goldammer, Holger
Mackens, Holger

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

'5.WK)

'5.WK)

198,6
195,7
197,5
2015
192,9
194,3

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

198,6 0,0
195,7 202,3
197,5 198,7
2015 0,0
0,0 201,3
0,0 196,7
793,3 799,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

193,8
202,3
198,7
194,5
201,3
196,7

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Sahms 2 (5.WK)
Wilke, Siegfrid

v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin

v. Malottke, Klaudia
Kunstein, Carmen
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

Reinbek 2
Batschulat, Martina
HauRner, Michael
Kleinert, Arne
Kopittke, Thomas
Plettner, Anke
Triantafillidis, Stilianos

(5.WK)

Ersatzschiitzen:
Weise, Frederic
Batschulat, Jirgen
Domanska, Adrianna




13. RWK vom 03.06.2024
1.-4. Vierlanden 4
Seemann, Helga
Ahnen, Hanni
Dietrich, Steffanie
Suhr, Doris
Meyer, Katrin

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

14. RWK vom 24.07.2024
2.-5. Sahms 2
Wilke, Siegfrid
v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin
v. Malottke, Klaudia
Kunstein, Carmen
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

'5.WK)

6.WK)

195,8
198,1
202,2
180,1
203,9
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

195,8 203,0
198,1 200,1
202,2 197,8
0,0 0,0
203,9 193,6
0,0 0,0
800,0 794,5
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

203,0
200,1
197,8
188,2
193,6
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Rahlstedt 2
Lorenz, Dirk
Rusch, Jorg
Harbarth, Andreas
Hufenbach, Kai
Weitz, Ole
Arginski, Andreas

(6.WK)

XXX
XXX

Reinbek 2
Batschulat, Martina
Haul3ner, Michael
Kleinert, Arne
Kopittke, Thomas
Plettner, Anke
Triantafillidis, Stilianos

(6.WK)

Ersatzschitzen:
Weise, Frederic
Batschulat, Jirgen
Domanska, Adrianna




15. RWK vom 20.06.2024

3.-1. Vierlanden 5
Peters, Volkmar
Peters, Klaus-Peter
Barnstorf, Peter
Vol3, Jorg
Goldammer, Holger
Mackens, Holger

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

16. RWK vom 13.05.2024

5.-4. Reinbek 2
Batschulat, Martina
Haul3ner, Michael
Kleinert, Arne
Kopittke, Thomas
Weise, Frederic
Domanski, Adrianna

Ersatzschutzen:

6.WK)

'7.WK)

Triantafillidis, Stilianos

Batschulat, Jirgen
Plettner, Anke

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

198,3
195,1
201,5
187,1
199,6
201,6

192,5
1727
191,3

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
198,3 0,0
0,0 0,0
201,5 193,1
0,0 2011
199,6 195,0
201,6 2014
801,0 790,6

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

189,3
192,3
193,1
2011
195,0
201,4

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 4
Seemann, Helga
Ahnen, Hanni
Dietrich, Steffanie
Suhr, Doris
Meyer, Katrin

(6.WK)

XXX
XXX

Rahlstedt 2 (7.WK)
Abendroth, Christian
Rusch, Jorg

Harbarth, Andreas
Hufenbach, Kai

Weitz, Ole

Lorenz, Dirk

XXX
XXX




17. RWK vom 06.08.2024

3.-2.

Vierlanden 5 7.WK)
Peters, Volkmar

Peters, Klaus-Peter
Barnstorf, Peter

Vol3, Jorg

Goldammer, Holger
Mackens, Holger

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

18. RWK vom 19.08.2024

1.-5.

Vierlanden 4 7.WK)
Seemann, Helga

Ahnen, Hanni

Dietrich, Steffanie

Suhr, Doris

Meyer, Katrin

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX
XXX

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Sahms 2 (7.WK)
Wilke, Siegfrid

v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin

v. Malottke, Klaudia
Kunstein, Carmen
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

Reinbek 2
Batschulat, Martina
Haul3ner, Michael
Kleinert, Arne
Kopittke, Thomas
Plettner, Anke
Triantafillidis, Stilianos

(8.WK)

Ersatzschitzen:
Weise, Frederic
Batschulat, Jirgen
Domanska, Adrianna




19. RWK vom 02.09.2024

4.-3. Rahlstedt 2
Abendroth, Christian
Rusch, Jorg
Harbarth, Andreas
Hufenbach, Kai
Weitz, Ole
Arginski, Andreas

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

20. RWK vom 05.09.2024
2.-1. Sahms 2
Wilke, Siegfrid
v. Malottke, Joachim
Wilke, Karin
v. Malottke, Klaudia
Kunstein, Carmen
v. Malottke, Dennis

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

'8.WK)

'8.WK)

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

197,4
200,9
198,7
197,1
199,2
197,5

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
200,9 197,9
198,7 199,7
0,0 196,1
199,2 198,2
197,5 0,0
796,3 791,9

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

179,0
1979
199,7
196,1
198,2
0,0

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 5
Peters, Volkmar
Peters, Klaus-Peter
Barnstorf, Peter
Vol3, Jorg
Goldammer, Holger
Mackens, Holger

(8.WK)

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 4
Seemann, Helga
Ahnen, Hanni
Dietrich, Steffanie
Suhr, Doris
Meyer, Katrin

(8.WK)

XXX
XXX




[Platz [Name |Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |mittelwert| zenntelwert |
1 Rusch, Jorg Rahlstedt 2 195,9 199,2 197,4 200,0 195,7 200,1 192,3 197,2 1380,6
2 Weitz, Ole Rahlstedt 2 201,8 1954 183,4 1925 1929 193,6 195,0 193,5 1354,6
3 Meyer, Katrin Vierlanden 4 196,8 201,4 203,3 198,3 203,9 198,2 200,3 1201,9
4 v. Malottke, Joachim Sahms 2 199,2 199,3 200,9 198,4 202,3 200,9 200,2 1201,0
5 Dietrich, Stefanie Vierlanden 4 195,7 194,2 202,7 200,1 202,2 199,7 199,1 1194,6
6 Ahnen, Hanni Vierlanden 4 199,3 192,7 199,2 202,7 198,1 197,9 198,3 1189,9
7 v. Malottke, Dennis Sahms 2 198,0 200,2 199,8 1951 196,7 197,5 197,9 1187,3
8 Wilke, Siegfried Sahms 2 200,0 203,9 1949 1970 193,8 197,4 197,8 1187,0
9 Wilke, Karin Sahms 2 187,2 195,8 197,4 193,2 198,7 198,7 195,2 1171,0

10 v. Malottke, Klaudia Sahms 2 190,0 201,4 188,2 199,2 1945 197,1 195,1 1170,4
11 Harbarth, Andreas Rahlstedt 2 188,2 194,8 197,3 197,5 197,8 193,1 194,8 1168,7
12 Hufenbach, Kai Rahlstedt 2 186,9 197,1 188,2 201,5 188,2 201,1 193,8 1163,0
13 Seemann, Helga Vierlanden 4 193,5 198,2 198,3 183,1 195,8 179,0 191,3 1147,9
14 Suhr, Doris Vierlanden 4 185,6 189,8 198,7 191,3 180,1 196,1 190,3 1141.,6
15 Kleinert, Arne Reinbek 2 205,3 202,0 192,7 202,22 201,5 200,7 1003,7
16 Domanska, Adrianna Reinbek 2 193,8 200,7 202,8 202,7 201,6 200,3 1001,6
17 Batschulat, Martina Reinbek 2 200,4 201,5 198,0 201,8 198,3 200,0 1000,0
18 Kopittke, Thomas Reinbek 2 197,3 207,0 200,6 206,6 187,1 199,7 998,6
19 Weise, Frederic Reinbek 2 199,7 196,1 1959 2024 199,6 198,7 993,7
20 Lorenz, Dirk Rahlstedt 2 192,2 197,2 188,6 203,0 2014 196,5 982,4
21 Abendroth, Christian Rahlstedt 2 196,8 198,6 1954 198,6 189,3 195,7 978,7
22 Triantufllidis, Stilianos Reinbek 2 198,3 189,6 195,3 188,4 192,5 192,8 964,1
23 Peters, Volkmar Vierlanden 5 202,2 198,7 203,3 198,9 200,8 803,1
24 Barnstorf, Peter Vierlanden 5 203,2 198,2 200,2 197,9 199,9 799,5
25 Peters, Klaus-Peter Vierlanden 5 196,4 1949 199,5 200,7 197,9 791,5
26 Arginski, Thomas Rahlstedt 2 200,8 196,1 1944 194,3 196,4 785,6
27 Haul3ner, Michael Reinbek 2 196,6 196,3 195,5 195,1 195,9 783,5
28 Kunstein, Carmen Sahms 2 190,8 190,5 201,3 199,2 195,5 781,8
29 Vol3, Joérg Vierlanden 5 191,7 189,7 198,0 194,6 193,5 774,0
30 Mackens, Holger Vierlanden 5 1926 1794 187,0 196,3 188,8 755,3



31 Batschulat, Jurgen
32 Goldammer, Holger
33 Plettner, Anke

34 Schutt, Walter

35 Arginski, Robert

36 Sauer, Tim

37 Barnstorf, Heike

38 Jasse, Kerstin

Reinbek 2
Vierlanden 5
Reinbek 2
Sahms 2
Rahlstedt 2
Sahms 2
Vierlanden 4
Vierlanden 4

182,3
193,3
192,6
188,7 193,6

186,3
186,6
189,2
187,4

189,5
196,7

172,7

191,3

182,7
192,2
191,0
189,9
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

730,8
576,6
573,1
569,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



